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Nationwide Medallist Of The Year 

 

Ballroom & Latin Finals 
 

Sunday 2
rd

 April 2023 

 

 

Approximate First Round Times 

 

    23. 6 - 10 years Girl Stardance    9.00 am 

    25. 12 years and Under Girl/Girl Ballroom  9.10 am  

    28. 13 - 15 years inc. Girl/Girl Ballroom  9.25 am 

    29 13 - 15 years inc. Girl/Boy Ballroom  9.40 am 

    24. 6 - 10 years Boy Stardance    9.50 am 

    26. 12 years and Under Girl/Boy Ballroom  10.00 am 

    27. 12 years and Under Boy Ballroom   10.10 am 

    30. 13 - 15 years inc. Boy Ballroom   10.20 am 

    31. Dancers with Additional Needs Under 16 yrs 12.40 pm 

    32 Dancers with Additional Needs Over 16 yrs 12.44 pm  

 

     Prize Presentations     14.04pm 

 

    33. 16 - 21 years inc. Lady/Lady Latin   14.45 pm 

    34. 16 - 21 years inc. Lady/Man Latin   15.00 pm 

    36. 22 - 35 years inc. Lady/Lady Latin   15.10 pm  

    39. 36 - 49 years inc. Lady Latin   15.20 pm  

    41. 50 - 59 years inc. Lady Latin   15.35 pm  

    43. Over 60 years Lady Latin    15.45 pm 

    35. 16 - 21 years inc. Man Latin   15.55 pm  

    37. 22 - 35 years inc. Lady/Man Latin   16.05 pm  

    38. 22 - 35 years inc. Man Latin   16.25 pm 

    40. 36 - 49 years inc. Man Latin   16.45 pm 

    42. 50 - 59 years inc. Man Latin   16.55 pm 

    44. Over 60 years Man Latin    17.05 pm 

     

     Prize Presentations     21.51pm  

 

 

 

Please be ready at least 30 minutes before scheduled 1
st

 Round time 

as this session will start earlier if at all possible. 

 

A representative from each school, either the principal or a nominated person must collect all the 

number cards for the school by 8.30 am for the morning session and by 2.00 pm for the afternoon. 

Number cards will not be issued after this time. Competitors must not collect number cards. 
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Nationwide Medallist of the Year 
 

Ballroom & Latin Finals 

 

Sunday 2
nd

 April 2023 

 

Timetable 3 

 

 

1
st

 Rounds 

23 6-10 yrs Girl Stardance  9.00 am 

25 12/under Girl/Girl Ballroom 9.10 am 

28 13-15 Girl/Girl Ballroom 9.25 am 

29 13-15 Girl/Boy Ballroom 9.40 am 

24 6-10 yrs Boy Stardance  9.50 am 

26 12/Under Girl/Boy Ballroom 10.00 am 

27 12/Under Boy Ballroom  10.10 am 

30 13-15 yrs Boy Ballroom  10.20 am 

 

Repecharge (2
nd

 Rounds) 

23 6-10 yrs Girl Stardance  10.30 am 

25 12/under Girl/Girl Ballroom 10.40 am 

28 13-15 Girl/Girl Ballroom 10.50 am 

29 13-15 Girl/Boy Ballroom 11.00 am 

 

3
rd

 Rounds 

23 6-10 yrs Girl Stardance  11.05 am 

25 12/under Girl/Girl Ballroom 11.13 am 

28 13-15 Girl/Girl Ballroom 11.21 am 

29 13-15 Girl/Boy Ballroom 11.29 am 

 

4
th

 Rounds 

23 6-10 yrs Girl Stardance  11.37 am 

25 12/under Girl/Girl Ballroom 11.41 am 

28 13-15 Girl/Girl Ballroom 11.49 am 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Semi Finals 

24 6-10 yrs Boy Stardance  11.57 pm 

26 12/under Girl/Boy Ballroom 12.01 pm 

30 13-15 yrs Boy Ballroom  12.05 pm 

27 12/under Boy Ballroom  12.09 pm 

29 13-15 Girl/Boy Ballroom 12.13 pm 

23 6-10 yrs Girl Stardance  12.17 pm 

25 12/under Girl/Girl Ballroom 12.21 pm 

28 13-15 Girl/Girl Ballroom 12.25 pm 

 Break     12.29 pm 

 

Finals 

31 Additional Needs U/16  12.40 pm 

32 Additional Needs O/16  12.44 pm 

24 6-10 yrs Boy Stardance  12.48 pm 

27 12/under Boy Ballroom  12.56 pm 

30 13-15 yrs Boy Ballroom  13.06 pm 

26 12/under Girl/Boy Ballroom 13.16 pm 

28 13-15 Girl/Girl Ballroom 13.26 pm 

23 6-10 yrs Girl Stardance  13.36 pm 

25 12/under Girl/Girl Ballroom 13.44 pm 

29 13-15 Girl/Boy Ballroom 13.54 pm 

 

 Prize Presentation   14.04 pm 
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Nationwide Medallist of the Year 
 

Ballroom & Latin Finals 

 

Sunday 2
nd

 April 2023 

 

Timetable 4 

 

 

1
st

 Rounds 

33 16-21 Lady/Lady Latin  14.45 pm 

34 16-21 Lady/Man Latin  15.00 pm 

36 22-35 Lady/Lady Latin  15.10 pm 

39 36-49 yrs Lady Latin  15.20 pm 

41 50-59 yrs Lady Latin  15.35 pm 

43 Over 60 yrs Lady Latin  15.45 pm 

35 16-21 yrs Man Latin  15.55 pm 

37 22-35 Lady/Man Latin  16.05 pm 

38 22-35 yrs Man Latin  16.25 pm 

40 36-49 yrs Man Latin  16.45 pm 

42 50-59 yrs Man Latin  16.55 pm 

44 Over 60 yrs Man Latin  17.05 pm 

 

Repecharge (2
nd

 Rounds) 

33 16-21 Lady/Lady Latin  17.15 pm 

34 16-21 Lady/Man Latin  17.25 pm 

36 22-35 Lady/Lady Latin  17.35 pm 

39 36-49 yrs Lady Latin  17.40 pm 

41 50-59 yrs Lady Latin  17.50 pm 

43 Over 60 yrs Lady Latin  17.55 pm 

37 22-35 Lady/Man Latin  18.00 pm 

 

 

3
rd

 Rounds 

33 16-21 Lady/Lady Latin  18.05 pm 

34 16-21 Lady/Man Latin  18.13 pm 

36 22-35 Lady/Lady Latin  18.21 pm 

39 36-49 yrs Lady Latin  18.25 pm 

41 50-59 yrs Lady Latin  18.33 pm 

43 Over 60 yrs Lady Latin  18.37 pm 

 

4
th

 Rounds 

33 16-21 Lady/Lady Latin  18.41 pm 

39 36-49 yrs Lady Latin  18.49 pm 

 

Semi Finals 

40 36-49 yrs Man Latin  18.57 pm 

36 22-35 Lady/Lady Latin  19.01 pm 

35 16-21 yrs Man Latin  19.05 pm 

43 Over 60 yrs Lady Latin  19.09 pm 

33 16-21 Lady/Lady Latin  19.13 pm 

42 50-59 yrs Man Latin  19.17 pm 

37 22-35 Lady/Man Latin  19.21 pm 

44 Over 60 yrs Man Latin  19.25 pm 

39 36-49 yrs Lady Latin  19.29 pm 

34 16-21 Lady/Man Latin  19.33 pm 

41 50-59 yrs Lady Latin  19.37 pm 

38 22-35 yrs Man Latin  19.41 pm 

 Break     19.45 pm 

 

Finals 

40 36-49 yrs Man Latin  19.55 pm 

36 22-35 Lady/Lady Latin  20.05 pm 

35 16-21 yrs Man Latin  20.15 pm 

43 Over 60 yrs Lady Latin  20.25 pm 

33 16-21 Lady/Lady Latin  20.33 pm 

42 50-59 yrs Man Latin  20.43 pm 

37 22-35 Lady/Man Latin  20.53 pm 

44 Over 60 yrs Man Latin  21.03 pm 

39 36-49 yrs Lady Latin  21.11 pm 

34 16-21 Lady/Man Latin  21.21 pm 

41 50-59 yrs Lady Latin  21.31 pm 

38 22-35 yrs Man Latin  21.41 pm 

  

 Prize Presentation   21.51 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 


